RC1206FR-07340KL
Part Number RC1206FR-07340KL
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RES SMD 340K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.RC1206FR-07340KL.pdf
2.RC1206FR-07340KL.pdf
3.RC1206FR-07340KL.pdf
RC1206FR-07340KL Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of RC1206FR-07340KL
Manufacturer Part Number RC1206FR-07340KL Category Resistors
Manufacturer Yageo Description RES SMD 340K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 10000
Series RC Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.122" L x 0.063" W (3.10mm x 1.60mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.026" (0.65mm)
Features Moisture Resistant Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric) Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Failure Rate - Supplier Device Package 1206
Power (Watts) 0.25W, 1/4W Resistance (Ohms) 340k
Number of Terminations 2 Composition Thick Film
Packaging Original-Reel®
RC1206FR-07340KL 10000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find RC1206FR-07340KL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order RC1206FR-
07340KL Yageo with warrantied and confidence. RFQ RC1206FR-07340KL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for RC1206FR-07340KL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
RC1206FR-07332KL RES SMD 332K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07348RL RES SMD 348 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0733RL RES SMD 33 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0732R4L RES SMD 32.4 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0735K7L RES SMD 35.7K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07357KL RES SMD 357K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0734R8L RES SMD 34.8 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07348KL RES SMD 348K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0733KL RES SMD 33K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0734KL RES SMD 34K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07340RL RES SMD 340 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0734K8L RES SMD 34.8K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07357RL RES SMD 357 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0734RL RES SMD 34 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0733R2L RES SMD 33.2 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07330KL RES SMD 330K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0733K2L RES SMD 33.2K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07332RL RES SMD 332 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-0732K4L RES SMD 32.4K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
RC1206FR-07330RL RES SMD 330 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
RC116Q-TL RC12066FR-072KL RC1206FR-07100KL RC1206FR-07100R RC1206FR-07100RL
RC1206FR-0710K RC1206FR-0710RL RC1206FR-07120RL RC1206FR-0712KL RC1206FR-07130R
RC1206FR-07150RL RC1206FR-07180R RC1206FR-071M RC1206FR-071M82 RC1206FR-071ML
RC1206FR-071R5L RC1206FR-07200RL RC1206FR-07220K RC1206FR-0722RL RC1206FR-07270KL
RC1206FR-07270RL RC1206FR-072M2L RC1206FR-072R2L RC1206FR-07301KL RC1206FR-0730R1L
RC1206FR-073K09L RC1206FR-073K32L RC1206FR-073K74L RC1206FR-0747RL RC1206FR-07499KL
RC1206FR-0749K9L RC1206FR-074M7L RC1206FR-074R7L RC1206FR-07620KL RC1206FR-0768KL
RC1206FR-0768RL RC1206FR-076K81L RC1206FR-07750RL RC1206FR-078K87L RC1206FR-07R02
RC1206JR-070RL RC1206JR-0712RL RC1206JR-071K1L RC1206JR-071K8L RC1206JR-071KL
RC1206JR-071ML RC1206JR-071RL RC1206JR-07240RL RC1206JR-07270RL RC1206JR-072K7L
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
RC1206FR-07340KL Details PDF